UVC Lamp   AL C  235W
gebogen
Low pressure UV high power amalgam lamp
Description: AL C 235W gebogen
Electrical Data
Wattage 235 ± 10% W
Current 1,8 ± 10% A
Dimensions
Overall dimention (A) 770 mm ± 2 mm mm
Overall dimention (B) 140 mm ± 2 mm mm
Diameter (D) 19 mm
Socket 4 Pin
Physical Data
Average lifetime expected 12.500 h
Material ozone-free quarz
UV C Output 253,7 nm / 100 hr 87 W
Bürgermeister-Schwaiger-Str. 43 - 85567 Grafing bei München
Tel.: +49 (0)8092 / 709-957 - Fax: +49 (0)8092 / 709-958 - info@lih.de - www.LIH.de
Date:
Order No.: ALC6235F13
10.03.2016
This lamps may only be operated in closed
systems equipped with suitable protection
devices.  UVC radiation causes skin burns
and eye irritations!
Might be subject to technical modifications!
LIH Light Impex Henze GmbH